
NO LACE 

11年 
 

------------------------------------------------------------ 
7月 
9月 
9月 

------------------------------------------------------------ 
6月 
9月 
9月 

 

---- 
 

------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 
 

------------------------------------------------------------ 

BUTTERFLY - 100m 

E-3 GRADE 
イトマン招待・優勝予想タイム 

ITOMAN INVITATION SWIM MEET-2014  EXPECTATION TIME 

大会記録 

優勝予想タイム 

 

ITOMAN RANK-L1 

ITOMAN RANK-L2 

ITOMAN RANK-L3 

 

ITOMAN RANK-S1 

ITOMAN RANK-S2 

ITOMAN RANK-S3 

------ 
------ 

 

---------- 
 

INDIVIDUAL  MEDLEY  -  200m 

大会記録 

優勝予想タイム 

 

ITOMAN RANK-L1 

ITOMAN RANK-L2 

ITOMAN RANK-L3 

 

ITOMAN RANK-S1 

ITOMAN RANK-S2 

ITOMAN RANK-S3 

2:42.35 

2:46.54 

 

2:57.60 

3:00.67 

3:01.66 

 

2:49.32 

2:54.25 

2:55.08 

岡崎 栞奈 
 
 

内藤 夏空 
中尾 真優 
木下 妃魚 

 
内藤 夏空 
河合 美紗 
福島 那菜 

 

-------- 

港北 
 
 

昭和の森 
堺 

イトマン 
 

昭和の森 
昭和の森 
昭和の森 

13年 
 

------------------------------------------------------------ 
9月 
7月 
8月 

------------------------------------------------------------ 
9月 
4月 
6月 

BUTTERFLY - 50m 

大会記録 

優勝予想タイム 

 

ITOMAN RANK-L1 

ITOMAN RANK-L2 

ITOMAN RANK-L3 

 

ITOMAN RANK-S1 

ITOMAN RANK-S2 

ITOMAN RANK-S3 

32.59 

33.35 

 

35.53 

35.59 

36.04 

 

35.15 

35.70 

36.03 

中田 圭帆子 
 
 

木下 妃魚 
福島 那菜 
宗嶋 穂乃華 

 
福島 那菜 
大西 悠莉彩 
宗嶋 穂乃華 

イトマン 
 
 

イトマン 
昭和の森 
千葉 

 
昭和の森 
富田林 
千葉 


